Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 10/20/16 at 06:29

NRDS ID Name

From 04A16/16 Thru 10/19/16

Charge Codes: 1699, 1615, COR16, CON16

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Recelipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 64

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors
658002928 Thompson, Christopher T.

658004966 Thampson, Tommy N.
1109 Tiffany Dr

1615

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-1706

658004966 Thompson, Tommy N.
657012053 Todd Huntley, Sarah
5434 Foxhound Lane
Westsnville, OH 43081
657012053 Todd Huntlay, Sarah
658022204 Toothman, John S.
7083 Gallant Fox Drive
New Albany, OH 43054
658022204 Toathman, John S.
658022317 Torgerson, Lauren E,
205 N. State Street
Westerville, OH 43081
658022317 Torgerson, Lauren E,
658012329 Torrey, Stacy E.

1615

1615

1615

1615

744 N. Cassady Ava., Apt. 4

Columbus, OH 43219-2777

658012329 Torray, Stacy E.
658012529 Tracy, Sandra K.
11876 Village Way
Pickerington, OH 43147
658012529 Tracy, Sandra K.
658004936 Triplett, Charles L.
3326 Omega Dr
Columbus, OH 43231
658004996 Tripleit, Charles L.
658015184 Triplett, R. Kendal
5600 Concord Hill Drive
Columbus, OH 43213
658015184 Triplett, R. Kendal
658015815 Truitt, David A.
1021 Arcaro Dr
Columbus, OH 43230
658015815 Truitt, David A.
658024730 Trushaw, Timathy G. Jr.
1134 Northwast Blvd.
Columbus, OH 43212
658024730 Trushaw, Timothy G. Jr.
658002126 Turner, John H.
5812 Elmbridge Lans
Dublin, OH 43016-4378
658002126 Turner, John H.
658022148 Twining, Kathlsen E.
2326 Andover Rd.
Columbus, CH 43221
658022148 Twining, Kathleen E.
658001068 Tyler, Liz E.
1157 Forest Glen Rd

1615

1615

1615

1615

1699

1615

1615

1615

Westerville, OH 43081-3227

658001068 Tyler, Liz E.
Valentino, Greg
4032 Robin Hill Ci.
Powell, OH 43065
Valentino, Greg
658003134 Van Buren, Lester L.
5686 Plum Orchard Drive
Columbus, OH 43213

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Veluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAGC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAGC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2016 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Cantribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC

5498789

5465521

2465940

5498883

5487569

5487836

5498277

5499122

5498715

5499344

5466023

5488028

5465981

5503059

622498

585469

585945

622809

610105

610599

621592

623586

622410

624021

586156

610977

586035

628310

06/23/16

04/27116

05/04/16

06/27/16

06/03/16

06/06/16

06/15/116

06/30/16

06/22/16

07/2218

07/07116

05/06M186

06/09/16

05/05/16

08/19/116

card

card

card

card

LT

200

ELL T T

card

card

cash

LTI T

Ehw

ressany

Fremanad

card

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

25.00



